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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
04/11/2023 - 17:30 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.71 378
2. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 34.66 348
3. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.79 344
4. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 34.86 342
5. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.52 323
6. VANURINA Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 35.61 320
7. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.05 309
8. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 36.50 298
9. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.89 288

10. KOLISTRATOVA Ilva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 38.47 254
11. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 38.70 250
12. METSPALU Grete 13 Yess 39.33 238
13. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.11 208
14. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 41.60 201
15. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 43.91 171
16. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 52.47 100
17. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 52.99 97

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 29.99 537
2. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 30.37 517
3. KARJA Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.38 516
4. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 30.73 499
5. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 30.83 494
6. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.34 470
7. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 31.47 464
8. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 32.21 433
9. ROBIKOV Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 32.35 428

10. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.35 390
11. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 34.36 357
12. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 37.08 284
13. KABIN Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.10 262
14. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 38.85 247
15. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.92 245
16. SAREV Anette 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 40.85 212
17. TAMM Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 41.02 209
18. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.32 205
19. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.74 199
20. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 44.75 161
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 11, Girls, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

21. TAMBET Reti 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 45.76 151
DSQ KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness

GJ - Swimmer made use of aids

Open

1. MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 27.32 710
2. ROOS Aurelia 04 Parnu Spordikool 28.33 637
3. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 29.99 537
4. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.30 520
5. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 30.37 517
6. KARJA Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.38 516
7. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.66 502
8. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 30.73 499
9. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 30.83 494

10. TANNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.17 478
11. SEPP Johanna 07 Orca Swim Club 31.33 471
12. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.34 470
13. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 31.47 464
14. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 32.21 433
15. ROBIKOV Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 32.35 428
16. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.51 421
17. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.35 390
18. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Parnu Spordikool 33.40 388
19. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.71 378
20. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 34.36 357
21. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 34.66 348
22. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.79 344
23. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 34.86 342
24. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 34.88 341
25. SASSE Karola 08 Bird Cherry 34.92 340
26. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 35.12 334
27. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.52 323
28. VANURINA Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 35.61 320
29. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.05 309
30. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 36.50 298
31. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.89 288
32. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 37.08 284
33. TENNEBERG Laura 08 Parnu Spordikool 38.04 263
34. KABIN Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.10 262
35. KOLISTRATOVA Ilva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 38.47 254
36. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 38.70 250
37. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 38.85 247
38. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.92 245
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. BEZKO Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.06 243
40. METSPALU Grete 13 Yess 39.33 238
41. SAREV Anette 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 40.85 212
42. TAMM Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 41.02 209
43. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.11 208
44. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.32 205
45. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 41.60 201
46. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.74 199
47. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 43.91 171
48. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 44.75 161
49. TAMBET Reti 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 45.76 151
50. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 52.47 100
51. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 52.99 97
52. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 56.45 80

DSQ KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness
GJ - Swimmer made use of aids


